
 

 

 

BROOME SAILING CLUB 

 2021 CALENDAR V1.2 

Date 2021 Event Start Tide Tide 

 AGM – Venue JD’s 1800 Time/Height Time/Height 

     

Sunday 21 March Practice Day – All welcome 1330 08.19/3.32 14.20/7.97 

Sunday   April - TBA Practice Day – All Welcome TBA   

Sunday 16 May 

 

Sail Training 1 - Dereck 

Races 

0800 

1330 

06.53/2.39 12.42/8.96 

Sunday 23 May Sail Training 2 - JK 

 

0800 

 

08.08/7.24 14.43/3.65 

Sunday 13 June Sail Training 3 

Short race series in the arvo 

Social after - BBQ 

0800 

1330 

06.14/2.35 12.01/8.95 

Sunday 20 June Sail Training 4 

Races 

0800 

1330 

05.26/7.14 11.59/3.94 

18.10/6.90 

Sunday 4 July Sail Training Spare   

 

0800 

 

05.09/6.90 11.57/4.27 

Sunday 18 July Races – Social BBQ 1330 09.50/3.21 1550/7.28 

Sunday 1 August Races 1330 09.24/3.41 15.29/3.68 

Sunday 19 September Sail Practice Day 1000 0954/8.14 16.15/2.24 

Sunday 3 October Races– Social BBQ 1000 09.08/6.83 15.27/3.52 

Sunday 24 October Wet Season Races 1000 

 

06.30/1.12 12.23/9.04 

Sunday 14 November Wet Season Races 1000 06.40/6.46 13.18/4.22 

TBA End of year Social 1800   

Sunday  Jan 2022 Social afternoon    

Sunday Feb 2022 Social afternoon    

Sunday Feb 2022 Sail Practice – All welcome 

 

1330   

Sunday March 2022 Sail Practice – All welcome 

Social BBQ 

1330   

Sunday March 2022 Wet Season Races 1330   

Sunday April 2022 Wet Season Races 

Social BBQ 

1330   

Sunday April 2022 Open Day 1300   

Sunday April 2022 Sail Training 1 

Race 1 & 2 

0800 

1330 

  

Sunday May 2022 Sail Training 2 

Races – Social BBQ 

0800 

1330 

  

Sunday May 2022 Sail Training 3 

Races 

0800 

1330 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

BROOME SAILING CLUB 
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Wet Season Racing: (Conducted on YA Yardstick only) 

 

NB: TIDE TIMES MUST NOT BE USED FOR NAVIGATION PURPOSES. 

 

 

 

 

NB: 

• Multiple short course races may be sailed dependent on conditions.   

• Racing program is subject to change dependent on unforeseen circumstances. 

Sufficient advance notice will be given prior to alterations. 

• Contact is John Dayman 0415 435 052 or giov_dayman@hotmail.com.au 

• Safety Boat driver required for every event. 

 

mailto:giov_dayman@hotmail.com.au

